
DIRECTORA GENERAL 

C. REYNA 
na 

Bajo 

protesta 

de 
decir 

verdad 

declaramos 

que 

los 
Estados 

Financieros 

y 
sus 

notas, 

son 

razonablemente 

correctos 

y 
son 

responsabilidad 

del 
emisor. 

181,027| 

94,083 

275,110 

235,802 

235,802 

39,308| 

Total del Gasto Participaclones Penslones y Jubllaciones Amortizackón 

de 
la 

Deuday 

Disminución 

de 
Pastvos 

Gasto de Capltal 

94,083 

181,027 

275,110 

235,802 

235,802 

39,308 

Gasto Corrente 

3=(1+ 2) 

6=(3-4) 

Ampliaclonos/ 

Aprobado 

Modiflcado Egresos 

Devengado 

Pagado 

Concepto 

Subejercicío 

Del 

1 de 
Enero 

al 
30 
de 

Septiembre de 2024 

Clasificación 

Económlca 

(por 

Tlpo 

de 
Gasto) 

GUADALUPE RVERA GOMEZ 

(Reducclonos) 

Estado 

Analitico 

del 

Ejercicio 

del 

Presupuesto 

de 
Egresos 

SISTEMA 

DESCENTRALIZADO 

DE 
AGUA 

SIMÓN 

BOL0VAR 
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